
10:00am

TBD

3:00pm

6:00pm

Prep School Mini Reunion

Golf

Reunion Check-in

Reception

USAFA Prep School

Eisenhower

TBD

TBD

LOCATIONEVENTTIME
THURSDAY OCTOBER 17

0800-1300

0900-1000

1030-1100

1030-1100

1030-1100

1100-1130

1100-1130

1100-1130

1130-1230

Late Check-in

USAFA Update

Special Topic Briefing

Special Topic Briefing

Special Topic Briefing

Special Topic Briefing

Special Topic Briefing

Special Topic Briefing

Lunch with Cadets

Field House

F1

H1

D1

H2

H1

H2

D1

Mitchell Hall

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18



LOCATIONEVENTTIME

1130-1230

TBD

1300-1330

1300-1330

1300-1330

1345-1415

1345-1415

1345-1415

1500-1530

1800

Food Trucks 

Cadet Dorm Open House

Special Topic Briefing

Special Topic Briefing

Special Topic Briefing

Special Topic Briefing

Special Topic Briefing

Special Topic Briefing

Final Shuttle Runs

Class Banquet

Arnold Hall

Vandenberg/Sijan

H1

D1

H2

H1

H2

D1

Base of Ramp

Flying W Ranch

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18

SATURDAY OCTOBER 19

TBD

TBD

Tailgate

Beat CSU!

Falcon Alley

Falcon Stadium


